DIVISION OF ASTRONOMICAL SCIENCES
COMMITTEE OF VISITORS

Dr. J. Craig Wheeler (Chair)
University of Texas
Department of Astronomy
Austin, TX 78712

Phone: 512-471-6407
wheel@astro.as.utexas.edu

Dr. Christopher G. De Pree

Agnes Scott College

Department of Physics and Astronomy
141 E. College Ave.

Decatur, GA 30030

Phone: 404-471-6266
cdepree@agnesscott.edu

Dr. lan P. Dell’ Antonio
Brown University

Box 1843

Providence, Rl 02912
Phone: 401-863-1154
ian@het.brown.edu

Dr. Matthew A. Greenhouse

NASA Goddard Space Flight Center
Code 685, Bldg. 21, Rm. 104
Greenbelt, MD 20771

Phone: 301-286-4517
matt.greenhouse@stars.gsfc.nasa.gov

Dr. Kelsey Johnson

University of Virginia
Department of Astronomy

P.O. Box 3818

Charlottesville, VA 22903-0818
Phone : 434-924-4349
kej7a@virginia.edu

Dr. Robert V. Kohn
Courant Institute

New York University
251 Mercer Street,
New York, NY 10012
Phone: 212-990-3217
kohn@courant.nyu.edu

Dr. Alan Marscher
Boston University
Department of Astronomy
725 Commonwealth Ave
Boston, MA 02215
Phone: 617-353-5029
marscher@bu.edu

Dr. Colin Norman

Johns Hopkins University

Dept of Physics and Astronomy
3400 N. Charles St

Baltimore, MD 21218-2695
Phone: 410-516-7329
norman@stsci.edu

Dr. Sally Oey

University of Michigan
Department of Astronomy
830 Dennison Building

Ann Arbor, Ml 48109-1090
Phone: 734-936-7885

Fax: 734-763-6317
msoey@umich.edu

Dr. Simon Plunkett

Naval Research Laboratory
Code 7662

Washington, DC 20375
Phone: 202-404-3720
simon.plunkett@nrl.navy.mil

Dr. Keivan Stassun

Vanderbilt University

Department of Physics and Astronomy
VU Station B 1807

Nashville, TN 37235

Phone : 615-322-2828
keivan.stassun@vanderbilt.edu

Dr. James W. Truran

University of Chicago

Department of Astronomy and Astrophysics
5640 S. Ellis Ave

Chicago, IL 60637

Phone: 773-702-9584
truran@nova.uchicago.edu

Dr. Robert V. Wagoner
Stanford University
Department of Physics
Stanford, CA 94305-4060
Phone: 650-723-4561
wagoner@stanford.edu

Dr. Charles Woodward (Chick)
University of Minnesota
Department of Astronomy

116 Church St., SE

351 Tate Laboratory of Physics
Minneapolis, MN 55455

Tel: 612-624-0254 (direct)
Fax: 612-626-2029 (fax)
chelsea@astro.umn.edu



mailto:wheel@astro.as.utexas.edu
mailto:cdepree@agnesscott.edu
mailto:ian@het.brown.edu
mailto:matt.greenhouse@stars.gsfc.nasa.gov
mailto:kej7a@virginia.edu
mailto:marscher@bu.edu
mailto:norman@stsci.edu
mailto:msoey@umich.edu
mailto:simon.plunkett@nrl.navy.mil
mailto:keivan.stassun@vanderbilt.edu
mailto:truran@nova.uchicago.edu
mailto:wagoner@stanford.edu
mailto:chelsea@astro.umn.edu

